KINDERGARTEN | YEAR A

Scope and Sequence

YEAR A, QUARTER: 1
QUARTERLY FOCUS: My God is Loving

wook o Jowonce

1

10

1

12

13

A Brand-New World
Life in God's Garden

The Sabbath

Lucifer's Sad Choice

Adam and Eve Choose
Cain and Abel

Noah Builds an Ark

The Rainbow Promise
The Tall Tower

Abram, Man of Faith
Abram Lets Lot Choose
A Brave Rescue

Baby Isaac

Genesis 1

Genesis 11

Genesis 2

Isaiah 14:13; Ezekiel 28:12-17

Genesis 2:16; 3:17

Genesis 4:1-15

Genesis 5:18-6:22

Genesis 7

Genesis 11

Genesis 11

Genesis 13:1-18

Genesis 14

Genesis 15

YEAR A, QUARTER: 2
QUARTERLY FOCUS: God is Always With Me

1

2

10

11

12

13

Isaac and Rebekah
The Birthright Blessing
Jacob Finds His Savior

Jacob in Haran

Brothers Meet Again
The Dreamer

Sold!

A New Life in Egypt
Miracles in Prison
The New Governor

A Family Reunion!

Shining in Far Away
Places

Welcome to the Family

Alive
inJesus

.

Genesis 24, 25

Genesis 27

Genesis 28:10-22
Genesis 29:1-30; 31:1-18, 38-55
Genesis 32, 33

Genesis 35:7-21; 37:1-11
Genesis 37

Genesis 39:1-20
Genesis 40-41

Genesis 41:53 - 42:38
Genesis 43-46

Ruth 1

Ruth 2-4



KINDERGARTEN | YEAR A

Scope and Sequence

YEAR A, QUARTER: 3
QUARTERLY FOCUS: Jesusis My God

wooklmo ————Jrowonce

1

10

1

12

13

The Great Promise
The Jesus Gift Arrives
Finding Jesus, The Gift
Guiding And Protecting
Grow, Grow, Grow

At the Jordan River
Tempted In the Desert
Follow Jesus

The Wedding Surprise
Food For Thousands
Jesus the Teacher

Zacchaeus

Healing Peter’'s Mother-
in-law

Luke 1

Luke 2:1-7

Matthew 2:1-12; Luke 2:8-38

Luke 2:22-38; Matthew 2:19-23

Luke 2:22-38, 41-52; Matthew 2:19-23

Luke 3:1-22; John 1:4-34; Matthew 3;
Mark 1:1-11

Matthew 4:1-11; Mark 1:12-13; Luke 4:1-13

Luke 5:1-11; John 1:1-51; Matthew 4:17-25

John 2:1-11

Maftt 14:13-21; Mark 6:30-44; Luke 92:10-17;
John 6:1-14

Matthew 5:14-16; 6:9-13; Matthew 13:31-34;
Luke 6:43-49

Luke 19:1-10

Mark 1:21-39; Luke 4:16-44

YEAR A, QUARTER: 4
QUARTERLY FOCUS: Jesus Can Do Anything

1

2

10

11

12

13

Jesus Calms a Storm
Walking on Water
Bringing a Friend to Jesus
“Please, Heal My Son”
Friend to the Lonely

A Touch of His Garment
“Little Girl, Get Up!”

A Happy Sabbath!

“Pick Up Your Mat and
Walk!”

Noisy Bartimaeus
The Faith-Filled Soldier
The Funeral Surprise

Wake up, Lazarus!

N® Alive
g inJesus

Mark 4:35 — 41; Luke 8:22-25; Matthew 8:23-
27

Matthew 14:22-33; John 6:14-21; Mark 6:45-
52

Matthew 9:1-8; Mark 2:1-12

John 4:43-54

Matthew 8:1-4; Mark 1:40-45; Luke 5:12-16;
John 9:1-41; Mark 7:31-37

Mark 5:21-43; Matthew 9:18-26; Luke 8:40-56

Matthew 9:18-26; Mark 5:21-43; Luke 8:43-48

Matthew 7:29,12:9-13; Mark 3:1-6; Luke
13:10-17, 14:1-6

John 5:1-15

Matthew 20:30-34; Luke 18:35-43;
Mark 10:46-52

Luke 7:1-17; Matthew 8:5-13
Luke 7:11-17

John 11:1-44



