

Scope and Sequence

YEAR A, QUARTER: 1

QUARTERLY FOCUS: My God is Loving

Week	Title	Reference
1	A Brand-New World	Genesis 1
2	Life in God's Garden	Genesis 11
3	The Sabbath	Genesis 2
4	Lucifer's Sad Choice	Isaiah 14:13; Ezekiel 28:12-17
5	Adam and Eve Choose	Genesis 2:16; 3:17
6	Cain and Abel	Genesis 4:1-15
7	Noah Builds an Ark	Genesis 5:18-6:22
8	The Rainbow Promise	Genesis 7
9	The Tall Tower	Genesis 11
10	Abram, Man of Faith	Genesis 11
11	Abram Lets Lot Choose	Genesis 13:1-18
12	A Brave Rescue	Genesis 14
13	Baby Isaac	Genesis 15

YEAR A, QUARTER: 2

QUARTERLY FOCUS: God is Always With Me

Week	Title	Reference
1	Isaac and Rebekah	Genesis 24, 25
2	The Birthright Blessing	Genesis 27
3	Jacob Finds His Savior	Genesis 28:10-22
4	Jacob in Haran	Genesis 29:1-30; 31:1-18, 38-55
5	Brothers Meet Again	Genesis 32, 33
6	The Dreamer	Genesis 35:7-21; 37:1-11
7	Sold!	Genesis 37
8	A New Life in Egypt	Genesis 39:1-20
9	Miracles in Prison	Genesis 40-41
10	The New Governor	Genesis 41:53 - 42:38
11	A Family Reunion!	Genesis 43-46
12	Shining in Far Away Places	Ruth 1
13	Welcome to the Family	Ruth 2-4



Scope and Sequence

YEAR A, QUARTER: 3

QUARTERLY FOCUS: Jesus is My God

Week	Title	Reference
1	The Great Promise	Luke 1
2	The Jesus Gift Arrives	Luke 2:1-7
3	Finding Jesus, The Gift	Matthew 2:1-12; Luke 2:8-38
4	Guiding And Protecting	Luke 2:22-38; Matthew 2:19-23
5	Grow, Grow, Grow	Luke 2:22-38, 41-52; Matthew 2:19-23
6	At the Jordan River	Luke 3:1-22; John 1:4-34; Matthew 3; Mark 1:1-11
7	Tempted In the Desert	Matthew 4:1-11; Mark 1:12-13; Luke 4:1-13
8	Follow Jesus	Luke 5:1-11; John 1:1-51; Matthew 4:17-25
9	The Wedding Surprise	John 2:1-11
10	Food For Thousands	Matt 14:13-21; Mark 6:30-44; Luke 9:10-17; John 6:1-14
11	Jesus the Teacher	Matthew 5:14-16; 6:9-13; Matthew 13:31-34; Luke 6:43-49
12	Zacchaeus	Luke 19:1-10
13	Healing Peter's Mother- in-law	Mark 1:21-39; Luke 4:16-44

YEAR A, QUARTER: 4

QUARTERLY FOCUS: Jesus Can Do Anything

Week	Title	Reference
1	Jesus Calms a Storm	Mark 4:35 – 41; Luke 8:22-25; Matthew 8:23- 27
2	Walking on Water	Matthew 14:22-33; John 6:14-21; Mark 6:45-52
3	Bringing a Friend to Jesus	Matthew 9:1-8; Mark 2:1-12
4	"Please, Heal My Son"	John 4:43-54
5	Friend to the Lonely	Matthew 8:1-4; Mark 1:40-45; Luke 5:12-16; John 9:1-41; Mark 7:31-37
6	A Touch of His Garment	Mark 5:21-43; Matthew 9:18-26; Luke 8:40-56
7	"Little Girl, Get Up!"	Matthew 9:18-26; Mark 5:21-43; Luke 8:43-48
8	A Happy Sabbath!	Matthew 7:29,12:9-13; Mark 3:1-6; Luke 13:10-17, 14:1-6
9	"Pick Up Your Mat and Walk!"	John 5:1-15
10	Noisy Bartimaeus	Matthew 20:30-34; Luke 18:35-43; Mark 10:46-52
11	The Faith-Filled Soldier	Luke 7:1-17; Matthew 8:5-13
12	The Funeral Surprise	Luke 7:11-17
13	Wake up, Lazarus!	John 11:1-44